ReLight
Solar Street L ight SPL IT
CODE:
BS-RLGHT-SLX
RELIGHT
COLLECTION
Designed to last
No matter the conditions

CODE:
BS-RLGHT-SLX
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-RLGHT-SLX-RL-60-BL-30K
BS-RLGHT-SLX-
RL-60-BL-30K
1 MODELS:
-RL-60
DIMENSIONS:
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
H: 49.6" (126 cm)
W: 34.6" (88 cm)
L: 10.7" (27.1 cm)
From 8m to 10m
132 сm x 94.5 сm x 24.5 сm
42 KG /43 KG
922Wh
220Watts /18V
Height  -
Width  -
Base -
Light Height
Carton size
Weight
Capacity
Solar panel
From 8m to 10m
132 сm x 94.5 сm x 24.5 сm
42 KG /43 KG
1720Wh
2x220Watts /18V
2 FiniSH OPTIONS:
-BL
-CUS
Black
Custom on request
3 CCT:
-23K
-30K
-40K
-50K
-65K
2300K
3000K
4000K
5000K
6500K
ONE WITH THE SUN
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/02/2026
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
11760 LUMENS
60 WATTS
NOMINAL FLUX
NOMINAL POWER
.................................................................
    ........................................................................
19600 LUMENS
100 WATTS
Light Height
Carton size